
Sportschützenkreis 4 Neckartal e.V.
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2024

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren I

1. SSV Pleutersbach 1065  
Marco Knab 365 
Thomas Bäuerle 355 
Philip Sharma 345 

2. SV Schönau 1033  A
Mathias Biskop 360 
Petra Rein 348 
Frank Rein 325 

3. SSV Waldwimmersbach 945  A
Marcus Groß 333 
Arnold Manz 323 
Christoph Kuch 289 

4. SSV Pleutersbach 2 929  
Dirk Zimmermann 339 
Frank Zimmermann 331 
Joachim Bösenecker 259 

5. SV Mauer 870  
Dirk Höfer 318 
Raffael Zeller 295 
Henning Maier 257 

6. KKS Wilhelmsfeld 863  
Thomas Wesp 316 
Torsten Schäfer 283 
Roberto Schrenk 264 

7. SSV Pleutersbach 4 852  
Lukas Knüll 307 
Alexander Wolf 288 
Jens Höfling 257 

8. SSV Waldwimmersbach 2 823  
Dominik Sorg 311 
Markus Hexel 299 
Guangsen Li 213 

9. SSV Pleutersbach 3 804  
Jürgen Michel 327 
Holger Weiß 265 
Jovito Bösenecker 212 

10. SSV Spechbach 723  
Ortwin Schmidtke 316 
Robert Weber 256 
Walter Schrof 151 

11. SV Mauer 2 567  
Andreas Frank 281 
Peter Diehl 280 
Jörg Stuppi 6 
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2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren I  

1. Biskop,  Mathias SV Schönau 42 47 47 50 43 48 360
2. Sorg,  Dominik SSV Waldwimmersbach 37 45 37 45 40 41 311
3. Knüll,  Lukas SSV Pleutersbach 31 43 36 46 38 47 307
4. Kuch,  Christoph SSV Waldwimmersbach 33 44 43 48 35 45 289 A
5. Springer,  Philipp SSV Eberbach 23 43 31 46 24 48 274
6. Schrenk,  Roberto KKS Wilhelmsfeld 22 38 33 47 20 46 264
7. Schnepf,  Sebastian SSV Brombach 21 37 38 42 13 42 256
8. Dengel,  Tim SSV Pleutersbach 27 40 31 39 32 40 249

2.53.12 Pistole 9 mm - Herren II  

1. Knab,  Marco SSV Pleutersbach 37 49 42 50 45 50 365
2. Sharma,  Philip SSV Pleutersbach 39 45 40 48 43 49 345
3. Groß,  Marcus SSV Waldwimmersbach 34 47 40 46 39 49 333
4. Zimmermann,  Frank SSV Pleutersbach 35 37 41 48 35 47 331
5. Michel,  Jürgen SSV Pleutersbach 38 46 36 47 35 47 327
6. Wesp,  Thomas KKS Wilhelmsfeld 35 43 36 46 39 46 316
7. Schulze,  Gregor SV Schönau 30 40 36 47 36 46 309 A
8. Hexel,  Markus SSV Waldwimmersbach 29 45 29 48 24 42 299
9. Wolf,  Alexander SSV Pleutersbach 29 41 34 45 39 48 288

10. Maier,  Henning SV Mauer 36 44 35 46 18 18 257
11. Dähmel,  Tobias SSV Pleutersbach 23 38 13 38 31 44 253
12. Suermann,  Markus KKS Hirschhorn 24 40 13 44 5 38 217
13. Li,  Guangsen SSV Waldwimmersbach 6 37 20 49 31 44 213
14. Bösenecker,  Jovito SSV Pleutersbach 12 31 28 39 25 37 212
15. Stuppi,  Jörg SV Mauer 6

2.53.14 Pistole 9 mm - Herren III  

1. Rein,  Petra SV Schönau 38 46 40 49 42 48 348
2. Zimmermann,  Dirk SSV Pleutersbach 37 46 40 48 39 47 339
3. Johe,  Roland SSV Eberbach 37 48 42 50 38 46 337
4. Rein,  Frank SV Schönau 35 47 34 49 30 48 325 A
5. Sittig,  Florian SSV Bammental 33 41 36 45 38 48 311
6. Harth,  Markus SSV Spechbach 32 43 29 47 25 47 299
7. Zeller,  Raffael SV Mauer 29 47 26 41 33 44 295
8. Schäfer,  Torsten KKS Wilhelmsfeld 26 43 29 44 37 47 283
9. Frank,  Andreas SV Mauer 17 40 33 43 35 44 281

10. Weiß,  Holger SSV Pleutersbach 20 39 29 42 43 49 265
11. Höfling,  Jens SSV Pleutersbach 24 43 21 42 23 46 257
12. Dengel,  Peter SSV Pleutersbach 26 40 24 41 15 39 250

2.53.16 Pistole 9 mm - Herren IV  

1. Bäuerle,  Thomas SSV Pleutersbach 39 49 39 46 44 48 355
2. Manz,  Arnold SSV Waldwimmersbach 30 46 41 48 41 47 323 A
3. Höfer,  Dirk SV Mauer 26 45 37 49 41 48 318
4. Schmidtke,  Ortwin SSV Spechbach 33 45 29 45 40 45 316
5. Diehl,  Peter SV Mauer 21 43 22 45 34 44 280
6. Bösenecker,  Joachim SSV Pleutersbach 29 42 12 36 29 43 259
7. Weber,  Robert SSV Spechbach 26 41 7 42 26 46 256
8. Norton,  David SSV Spechbach 20 36 10 42 6 45 204
9. Schrof,  Walter SSV Spechbach 9 36 37 10 40 151

10. Ueberrhein,  Gerd SSV Spechbach 3 23 42 13 41 136
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2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren I

1. SSV Pleutersbach 1041  
Philip Sharma 364 
Thomas Bäuerle 357 
Marco Knab 320 

2. SV Schönau 993  A
Mathias Biskop 345 
Frank Rein 327 
Petra Rein 321 

3. SSV Pleutersbach 3 972  
Dirk Zimmermann 349 
Jovito Bösenecker 327 
Frank Zimmermann 296 

4. SSV Waldwimmersbach 964  A
Marcus Groß 344 
Alois Kruppenbacher 320 
Arnold Manz 300 

5. SSV Pleutersbach 2 928  
Joachim Bösenecker 338 
Wolfgang jun. Helm 297 
Michael Brockmann 293 

6. SSV Spechbach 810  
Ortwin Schmidtke 316 
Holger Rudewig 299 
Robert Weber 195 

7. SSV Pleutersbach 4 805  
Jens Höfling 305 
Alexander Wolf 297 
Christian Stahl 203 

8. SSV Waldwimmersbach 2 788  A
Christoph Kuch 301 
Rainer Kuch 256 
Guangsen Li 231 

2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren I  

1. Biskop,  Mathias SV Schönau 38 48 38 44 40 48 345
2. Kuch,  Christoph SSV Waldwimmersbach 30 46 31 44 35 47 301 A
3. Brockmann,  Michael SSV Pleutersbach 18 38 40 49 39 50 293

2.55.12 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren II  

1. Sharma,  Philip SSV Pleutersbach 43 48 42 50 44 50 364
2. Groß,  Marcus SSV Waldwimmersbach 41 47 36 46 41 50 344
3. Bösenecker,  Jovito SSV Pleutersbach 34 43 37 48 40 48 327
4. Schulze,  Gregor SV Schönau 38 46 43 47 36 48 327 A
5. Knab,  Marco SSV Pleutersbach 37 47 32 42 30 43 320
6. Wolf,  Alexander SSV Pleutersbach 21 42 30 44 38 47 297
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7. Zimmermann,  Frank SSV Pleutersbach 35 47 22 41 34 44 296
8. Ehmann,  Martin SV Mauer 25 38 32 44 33 44 277
9. Li,  Guangsen SSV Waldwimmersbach 18 39 28 43 18 38 231

10. Stahl,  Christian SSV Pleutersbach 8 28 12 44 16 39 203
11. Gaschler,  Michael SSV Pleutersbach 23 32 5 35 11 35 181

2.55.14 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren III  

1. Zimmermann,  Dirk SSV Pleutersbach 40 47 40 48 42 47 349
2. Johe,  Roland SSV Eberbach 38 45 41 49 40 48 346
3. Rein,  Frank SV Schönau 33 46 42 49 38 46 327 A
4. Rein,  Petra SV Schönau 34 46 29 44 34 47 321
5. Schäfer,  Torsten KKS Wilhelmsfeld 29 44 35 43 35 47 305
6. Höfling,  Jens SSV Pleutersbach 29 39 42 47 37 46 305
7. Rudewig,  Holger SSV Spechbach 35 44 32 43 36 47 299
8. Helm,  Wolfgang jun. SSV Pleutersbach 34 44 24 41 27 42 297
9. Krczal,  Christian KKS Wilhelmsfeld 21 37 30 48 36 48 293

10. Jung,  Marcel SSV Dilsberg 15 40 18 42 24 43 257
11. Rupp,  Torsten SSV Dilsberg 17 39 25 43 24 43 252
12. Frank,  Andreas SV Mauer 3 29 25 37 6 39 194

2.55.16 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren IV  

1. Bäuerle,  Thomas SSV Pleutersbach 43 46 43 50 43 49 357
2. Bösenecker,  Joachim SSV Pleutersbach 39 48 36 46 38 47 338
3. Kruppenbacher,  Alois SSV Waldwimmersbach 32 45 35 45 34 43 320 A
4. Schmidtke,  Ortwin SSV Spechbach 30 45 19 41 42 50 316
5. Manz,  Arnold SSV Waldwimmersbach 22 38 35 45 40 46 300 A
6. Schrof,  Walter SSV Spechbach 26 39 35 40 27 42 262
7. Kuch,  Rainer SSV Waldwimmersbach 17 36 28 41 39 47 256
8. Thüringer,  Martin SSV Waldwimmersbach 19 45 41 27 47 250
9. Sommer,  Wolfgang SSV Pleutersbach 9 30 32 43 30 40 212

10. Weber,  Robert SSV Spechbach 7 33 5 39 22 44 195
11. Walschburger,  Curd SSV Pleutersbach 6 25 17 10 29 116

2.58.10 Revolver .44 Magnum - Herren I

1. SSV Pleutersbach 1067  
Philip Sharma 369 
Thomas Bäuerle 350 
Marco Knab 348 

2. SSV Pleutersbach 2 1020  
Joachim Bösenecker 359 
Dirk Zimmermann 334 
Frank Zimmermann 327 

3. SV Schönau 837  A
Petra Rein 331 
Frank Rein 272 
Gregor Schulze 234 

4. SSV Spechbach 784  
Ortwin Schmidtke 300 
Walter Schrof 259 
Robert Weber 225 
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2.58.12 Revolver .44 Magnum - Herren II  

1. Sharma,  Philip SSV Pleutersbach 44 47 44 50 46 50 369
2. Knab,  Marco SSV Pleutersbach 39 47 42 48 39 46 348
3. Zimmermann,  Frank SSV Pleutersbach 38 47 40 49 22 44 327
4. Schulze,  Gregor SV Schönau 15 40 11 41 24 41 234 A

2.58.14 Revolver .44 Magnum - Herren III  

1. Fleischmann,  Gerd SSV Dilsberg 33 46 36 43 39 48 338
2. Zimmermann,  Dirk SSV Pleutersbach 39 47 36 49 33 45 334
3. Rein,  Petra SV Schönau 41 48 40 47 26 48 331
4. Schäfer,  Torsten KKS Wilhelmsfeld 26 42 35 49 18 42 279
5. Rein,  Frank SV Schönau 27 43 31 46 26 41 272 A
6. Frank,  Andreas SV Mauer 6 20 20 47 12 41 150

2.58.16 Revolver .44 Magnum - Herren IV  

1. Bösenecker,  Joachim SSV Pleutersbach 36 47 46 50 40 47 359
2. Bäuerle,  Thomas SSV Pleutersbach 37 47 43 49 36 49 350
3. Schmidtke,  Ortwin SSV Spechbach 38 48 37 43 36 34 300
4. Schrof,  Walter SSV Spechbach 26 43 15 37 32 47 259
5. Weber,  Robert SSV Spechbach 13 40 26 47 12 41 225

2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I

1. SSV Pleutersbach 1081  
Marco Knab 366 
Thomas Bäuerle 365 
Philip Sharma 350 

2. SSV Waldwimmersbach 914  A
Marcus Groß 344 
Arnold Manz 302 
Alois Kruppenbacher 268 

3. SSV Pleutersbach 2 898  
Dirk Zimmermann 332 
Frank Zimmermann 326 
Christian Stahl 240 

4. SV Mauer 813  
Dirk Höfer 292 
Boris Christoph Kneißl 273 
Peter Diehl 248 

5. SSV Spechbach 811  
Ortwin Schmidtke 284 
Walter Schrof 264 
Robert Weber 263 

2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren I  

1. Schnepf,  Sebastian SSV Brombach 22 45 36 46 19 43 274
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2.59.12 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren II  

1. Knab,  Marco SSV Pleutersbach 43 50 40 50 41 50 366
2. Sharma,  Philip SSV Pleutersbach 32 45 42 45 50 50 350
3. Groß,  Marcus SSV Waldwimmersbach 42 48 33 47 39 48 344
4. Zimmermann,  Frank SSV Pleutersbach 37 46 31 44 36 48 326
5. Kneißl,  Boris Christoph SV Mauer 15 44 20 46 27 47 273
6. Stahl,  Christian SSV Pleutersbach 19 35 26 37 23 44 240
7. Maier,  Henning SV Mauer 13 35 19 47 26 46 226
8. Schulze,  Gregor SV Schönau 7 37 5 34 17 43 202 A

2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren III  

1. Zimmermann,  Dirk SSV Pleutersbach 39 45 39 46 33 46 332
2. Schäfer,  Torsten KKS Wilhelmsfeld 28 43 17 41 27 46 278

2.59.16 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren IV  

1. Bäuerle,  Thomas SSV Pleutersbach 44 50 45 50 42 47 365
2. Manz,  Arnold SSV Waldwimmersbach 31 47 29 45 36 45 302 A
3. Höfer,  Dirk SV Mauer 30 42 36 46 36 44 292
4. Schmidtke,  Ortwin SSV Spechbach 25 44 31 47 21 48 284
5. Kneißl,  Bertold SV Mauer 25 40 38 47 27 48 280
6. Kruppenbacher,  Alois SSV Waldwimmersbach 32 41 23 49 19 46 268 A
7. Schrof,  Walter SSV Spechbach 18 44 32 43 30 47 264
8. Weber,  Robert SSV Spechbach 26 47 16 38 24 44 263
9. Diehl,  Peter SV Mauer 30 41 18 40 29 28 248

10. Norton,  David SSV Spechbach 27 13 30 109
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